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26.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambas"
Beograd, 3. - 4.3.2018

Event 6 Women, 100m Butterfly Open
03.03.2018 - 17:08 Results
Points: FINA 2017

Rank YB Time Pts 50m 100m

Apsolutna

1. ZIVIC, Teodora 02 11. APRIL Beograd 1:06.14 590
2. PESIC, Masa 01 Crvena Zvezda 1:07.36 558
3. MARIC, Ivana 99 PK Arena 2015 1:08.72 526 30.81 37.91
4. MILOSEVIC D, Teodora 02 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:09.17 516 32.05 37.12
5. SEKULIC, Helena 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.55 507
6. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Tri Delfina 1:09.86 500 33.40 36.46
7. CUZOVIC, Margita Masa 04 Vracar 1:11.72 462 33.29 38.43
8. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:11.74 462 33.46 38.28
9. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:12.70 444 34.86 37.84

10. KUKOLJ, Tamara 01 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:13.84 424 33.46 40.38
11. KOVACEVIC, Tonka 00 ORION 1:15.62 394
12. NAGY, Reka 05 BAJAI 1:16.46 382 37.83 38.63
13. SCHWOB, Fanni 03 BAJAI 1:16.56 380
14. ZIVALJ, Dorotea 00 ORION 1:16.59 380 34.76 41.83
15. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.10 372 36.69 40.41
16. LONCAR, Milica 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:20.80 323 38.32 42.48
17. LIPOVEC, Tinkara 07 PK Radovljica 1:24.39 284
18. ERA, Budima 07 STEP 1:25.18 276 40.29 44.89
19. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:25.28 275 40.91 44.37
20. STEVANOVIC, Sofija 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:25.80 270
21. CORAK, Iva 05 ORION 1:27.03 259
22. JURIC, Lana 02 ORION 1:28.00 250
23. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:29.73 236 43.48 46.25
24. POPOVIC, Jelisaveta 06 Klub vodenih sportova Mornar 1:32.23 217 43.23 49.00
25. BANIC, Milica 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:33.54 208 44.79 48.75
26. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 Vracar 1:34.83 200
27. KRISKA, Ena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:39.92 171 41.50 58.42
28. VUJICIC, Mira 02 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:41.33 164 49.01 52.32
29. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 PK Usce 1:41.37 163 48.34 53.03
30. DUSPARA, Dajana 99 ORION 1:42.13 160
31. BRKIC, Helena 08 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:45.32 146 50.44 54.88
32. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:48.83 132 51.05 57.78
33. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. APRIL Beograd 1:49.50 130
34. MARAS, Anja 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:55.55 110 53.08 1:02.47
35. JORGIC, Andrea 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:56.00 109 53.55 1:02.45
36. VLADIMIROV, Minja 07 PK Usce 2:00.83 96

Kategorija 14-15 godina

1. SEKULIC, Helena 03 11. APRIL Beograd 1:09.55 507
2. SVORCAN, Sara 04 Tri Delfina 1:09.86 500 33.40 36.46
3. CUZOVIC, Margita Masa 04 Vracar 1:11.72 462 33.29 38.43
4. MILOSEVIC, Sofija 04 11. APRIL Beograd 1:12.70 444 34.86 37.84
5. SCHWOB, Fanni 03 BAJAI 1:16.56 380

Kategorija 12-13 godina

1. PUCAREVIC, Olga 05 Crvena Zvezda 1:11.74 462 33.46 38.28
2. NAGY, Reka 05 BAJAI 1:16.46 382 37.83 38.63
3. SOJEVIC, Katarina 06 Plivacki klub "Novi Sad" 1:17.10 372 36.69 40.41
4. LONCAR, Milica 06 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:20.80 323 38.32 42.48
5. STEVANOVIC, Sofija 05 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:25.80 270
6. CORAK, Iva 05 ORION 1:27.03 259
7. POPOVIC, Jelisaveta 06 Klub vodenih sportova Mornar 1:32.23 217 43.23 49.00
8. ROSIC MANOLA, Mia 06 Vracar 1:34.83 200
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26.Medjunarodni plivacki miting " Memorijal Ante Lambas"
Beograd, 3. - 4.3.2018

Event 6, Women, 100m Butterfly

Kategorija 10-11 godina

1. LIPOVEC, Tinkara 07 PK Radovljica 1:24.39 284
2. ERA, Budima 07 STEP 1:25.18 276 40.29 44.89
3. DIMITRIJEVIC, Emilija 07 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:25.28 275 40.91 44.37
4. CVETKOVIC, Angelina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:29.73 236 43.48 46.25
5. BANIC, Milica 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:33.54 208 44.79 48.75
6. KRISKA, Ena 07 Plivacki klub,,Partizan"Beogra 1:39.92 171 41.50 58.42
7. SIMONOVIC, Mia 08 PK Usce 1:41.37 163 48.34 53.03
8. BRKIC, Helena 08 PK LA Kolubara Lazarevac 1:45.32 146 50.44 54.88
9. PAVELSEK, Nina 07 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:48.83 132 51.05 57.78

10. STAMENKOVIC, Stasa 08 11. APRIL Beograd 1:49.50 130
11. MARAS, Anja 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:55.55 110 53.08 1:02.47
12. JORGIC, Andrea 08 P.K. Plavi Talas Beograd 1:56.00 109 53.55 1:02.45
13. VLADIMIROV, Minja 07 PK Usce 2:00.83 96


